8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.25

9.25

9.25

6.00

4.75
5.25
5.25
5.25
3.00
6.00
5.25
5.75
5.50
5.50

4.00
4.75

SAKERY & CArg

ST

CAFE MENU

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

SAUSAGE

Sausage, Eggs, & Cheddar Cheese

BACON

Bacon, Eggs, Scallions, & Pepper Jack Cheese
HEALTHY EGG WHITE

Herbs De Provence, Wild Mushrooms, Spinach,
& Boursin Cheese

VEGAN (V)

Homestyle Potatees, Soyrizo, & Black Beans

QUICHE

CHILE RELLENO

Classic Chile Relleno & Bacon
VEGETARIAN

Garlic Mushroom, Onion Jam, & Gruyere

BACON
Bacon, Onions, & Havarti Cheese

SAVORY CROISSANTS

TRADITIONAL HAM & SWISS

SIGNATURE PASTRIES

BUTTER CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
ALMOND CROISSANT
CHERRY SCONE

MINI BLUEBERRY SCONE
KOUIGN AMANN
CINNAMON ROLL
HONEY WHISKEY PECAN STICKY BUN
APPLE STRUDEL

BEAR CLAW

MUFFINS

Blueberry

Gluten-Free/Vegan (Seasonal)

5.25
5.25
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.25
7.25
5.25

4.00

5.00

7.25

7.25

13,50

5.50
7.00

4.75
3.00

7.95

SALADS

BROCCOLI BACON SALAD
GREEK QUINOA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

ASIAN KALE SALAD
GOLDEN BEET SALAD
AGAVE FRESH FRUIT SALAD
TARRAGON CHICKEN SALAD
ELLIE’S PASTA SALAD

SANDWICHES & SOUP

JAY’S FAMOUS PALM SANDWICHES
Turkey / Ham / Egg Salad / Tuna / Roast Beef
Upgrade Option: Add Tomato and Lettuce (0.50)

TARRAGON PALM SANDWICH
Jays Famous Cheese Roll stuffed with tarragon chicken salad.

TURKEY FOCACCIA
Thinly sliced turkey with sundried tomato aioli on
freshly baked focaccia bread.

VEGETARIAN FOCACCIA
Buffalo mogzzarella slices, arugula and radicchio blend, tomato,
fig balsamic glaze, and pesto cream cheese on focaccia bread.

CLUB SANDWICH
Sourdough bread, ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red
onion, swiss cheese, avocado mash, and a side of honey dijon.

CHUY’S SOUP OF THE WEEK

Regular (12 og)

Large (16 og)

Weekly selections may include favorites like:

Tomato, Chicken Pot Pie, Chicken Tortilla, Cappuccino
Mushroom, Albondigas, Clam Chowder, and more!

DESSERT

ELLIE’S FAMOUS CARROT CAKE
COOKIES

Chocolate Chip / Snickerdoodle

Peanut Butter / Oatmeal Raisin / White Chocolate
Macadamia

MIXED BERRY CROSTADA

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat
(gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts. There is always the possibility of cross-contamination.

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM
18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612

ELLIESTABLE.COM
Ellie’s Table: (714) 540-2303 Jays Catering: (714) 636-6045



SAKERY & CAFE
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BREAKFAST FROM THE KITCHEN

Kitchen Hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30am - 2:30pm

SOUTHWESTERN BREAKFAST BOWL $15.95
Scrambled eggs, soyrizo, black beans, pico de gallo, sour cream, cotija cheese, and pickled red onions.

Topped with avocado mash and fresh cilantro with a side of tortilla chips.
Upgrade Options: EggWhites ($2.00). Substitute Protein: Chicken, Sausage, Bacon ($2.50), or Steak ($5.00)

STEAK & EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICH $17.50

Thinly sliced tri tip, folded egg, crushed avocado, pico de gallo, chipotle aioli, and cheddar cheese on a ciabatta roll.
Upgrade Option: Butter Croissant ($2.50)

BACON OR SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SANDWICH $13.00

Egg, cheddar cheese, green onion, and bacon or sausage on a ciabatta roll.

Upgrade Options: Avocado ($2.75), Butter Croissant ($2.50)

ELLIE’S BREAKFAST BOWL $14.50

Jays homestyle potatees, jack and cheddar cheese, creamy chipotle sauce, bacon or sausage, sour cream, green onion,
and your choice of egg any style.
Upgrade Options: Chicken, Soyrizo ($2.50) Steak ($5.00)

ELLIE’S BREAKFAST BURRITO $13.00

Jay's homestyle potatees, jack and cheddar cheese, creamy chipotle sauce, bacon or sausage (or no meat), sour cream,

green onion, and your choice of egg any style. (chicken or soyrigo [extra $2.50] steak [extra $5.00])

MISSION OMELETTE $15.50

Mushrooms sauteed in garlic, onion, salt & pepper, and spinach. Garnished with sliced tomatcees, green onion and
goat cheese. Choice of ham, bacon, sausage, turkey, soyrizo, or crushed avocado.

A LA CARTE

$5.00 Bacon (2)  $3.75 Sausage Patties (2)  $4.75 Eggs  $4.25 Jays Homestyle Potatees ~ $2.75 Avocado
$3.00 Jasmine Rice

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat (gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts.
There is always the possibility of cross-contamination.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical

conditions

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM

ELLIESTABLE.COM
18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612

Ellie’s Table: (714) 540-2303 Jays Catering: (714) 636-6045



SAKERY & CAFE
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LUNCH FROM THE KITCHEN

Kitchen Hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30am - 2:30pm

SUNDRIED TOMATO BLT $12.00

Thick cut bacon, arugula, tomato, avocado mash and sundried tomato aioli on toasted homemade

whole grain bread.

THE BOARDWALK BURRITO $15.00

Shredded jack and cheddar cheese, smashed avocado, black beans, pico de gallo, pickled red onions, sour cream,

chipotle aioli and your choice of protein (chicken or soyrizo) (steak [extra $5.00]).

QUESADILLA $11.50

Cheese, chicken (or no meat), sour cream, pico, and guacamole. (steak [extra $5.00])

ELLIE’S BURGER $16.00

60z ground beef patty, cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion, bacon, avocado mash, and

1000 island dressing on a brioche bun.

STILTON BURGER $15.50

Two 30z ground beef patties, grilled onions, garlic aioli, stilton blue cheese, arugula, and balsamic reduction glaze
on a brioche bun.

Upgrade Option: (1)Bacon (2.50)

CHIMICHURRI TRI TIP SANDWICH $17.50

Ciabatta bread, tomato, arugula, tri tip, garlic aioli, grilled onion, and chimichurri.

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.00

A grilled chicken breast with buffalo sauce, mayo, pickles, lettuce, tomato, swiss cheese, and crispy onions on a

ciabatta roll.

THE BOARDWALK BOWL $16.50
*GLUTEN FREE*

A bowl of steamed jasmine rice, topped with black beans, romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, cotija cheese, smashed
avocado, chipotle aioli, and grilled chicken breast. (steak [extra $5.00])

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat (gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts. There is
always the possibility of cross-contamination.

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM ELLIESTABLE.COM
18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612 Ellies Table: (714) 540-2303 Jays Catering: (714) 636-6045



ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO (4 02)
MACCHIATO (4 02)
CORTADO (4 02)

FLAT WHITE (8 02)
CAPPUCCINO (8 03)
LATTE (ask for syrup choices)
AMERICANO

RED EYE

COFFEE

CAFE AU LAIT

DRIP

NITRO COLD BREW
SEASONAL COLD BREW
with foam

(inquire with staff)

TEA

BLACK ICED TEA
SEASONAL GREEN ICED TEA
CHAI TEA LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

TUMERIC LATTE

ASSORTED HOT TEAS

**See Hot Tea List flavors to right.**

MORE

HOT CHOCOLATE
LAVENDER LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE

*Alternative milks available: Skim, 2%,
Almond (+$1.00), Oat (+$1.00)

12 oz.

4.00
4.25
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
4.75
5.00

5.00
4.50
6.25
6.00

6.00
7.00
6.50
4.25

5.10

4.25

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM

18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612

SAKERY & CAFE
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COFFEE MENU

20 oz.

7.50
5.75
6.00

5.20
5.00
7.25
7.00

5.00
5.00
7.00

8.00
7.50
4.25

6.10
5.50
5.25

SPECIALTY DRINKS 1202 2002
CHURRO LATTE 6.50 7.50
HONEY LAVENDER LATTE 6.50 7.50
HONEY VANILLA LATTE 6.50 7.50
MOCHA LATTE 6.50 7.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA LATTE 6.50 7.50
MAPLE CINNAMON LATTE 6.50 7.50
SYRUPS
BROWN SUGAR .50
SIMPLE SYRUP .50
VANILLA 50
SUGAR FREE VANILLA 50
LAVENDER .50
CARAMEL 1.00
HAZELNUT 50
HOT TEA LIST
BLACK TEA
English Breakfast
English Teatime
Earl Grey
Lemon Lift
GREEN TEA
Green Tea
Green Tea with Pomegranate
HERBAL TEA’S (NO CAFFEINE)
Chamomile
Peppermint
ELLIESTABLE.COM

Ellie’s Table: (714) 540-2303 Jays Catering: (714) 636-6045



