

CAFE MENU

	BREAKFAST BURRITOS		SALADS
8.50	SAUSAGE	5.25	BROCCOLI BACON SALAD
	Sausage, Eggs, & Cheddar Cheese	5.25	GREEK QUINOA SALAD
8.50	BACON	6.50	CAESAR SALAD
	Bacon, Eggs, Scallions, & Pepper Jack Cheese	6.00	ASIAN KALE SALAD
8.50	HEALTHY EGG WHITE	6.00	GOLDEN BEET SALAD
	Herbs De Provence, Wild Mushrooms, Spinach,	5.25	AGAVE FRESH FRUIT SALAD
	& Boursin Cheese	7.25	TARRAGON CHICKEN SALAD
8.50	VEGAN (V)	5.25	ELLIE'S PASTA SALAD
	Homestyle Potatæs, Soyrizo, & Black Beans	3.43	ELLIE 3 PASTA SALAD
	QUICHE		SANDWICHES & SOUP
9.25	CHILE RELLENO	4.00	JAY'S FAMOUS PALM SANDWICHES
7.43	Classic Chile Relleno & Bacon	1.00	Turkey / Ham / Egg Salad / Tuna / Roast Beef
9.25	VEGETARIAN		Upgrade Option: Add Tomato and Lettuce (0.50)
7.43	Garlic Mushroom, Onion Jam, & Gruyere		
9.25	BACON	5.00	TARRAGON PALM SANDWICH
7.43	Bacon, Onions, & Havarti Cheese		Jay's Famous Cheese Roll stuffed with tarragon chicken salad.
	,,		
	SAVORY CROISSANTS	7.25	TURKEY FOCACCIA
			Thinly sliced turkey with sundried tomato aioli on
6.00	TRADITIONAL HAM & SWISS		freshly baked focaccia bread.
0.00			V=C=TABIAN =0.04.00IA
	SIGNATURE PASTRIES	7.25	VEGETARIAN FOCACCIA Reffel a magazarella clicas america and nadicabia bland tomata
			Buffalo mozzarella slices, arugula and radicchio blend, tomato, fig balsamic glaze, and pesto cream cheese on focaccia bread.
4.75	BUTTER CROISSANT		jig ouisumic giaze, ana pesto cream cheese on jocaccia oreaa.
5.25	CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	13,50	CLUB SANDWICH
5.25	ALMOND CROISSANT	3,3	Sourdough bread, ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red
	CHERRY SCONE		onion, swiss cheese, avocado mash, and a side of honey dijon.
5.25			
3.00	MINI BLUEBERRY SCONE KOUIGN AMANN		CHUY'S SOUP OF THE WEEK
6.00		5.50	Regular (12 oz)
5.25	CINNAMON ROLL	7.00	Large (16 oz)
5.75	HONEY WHISKEY PECAN STICKY BUN		Weekly selections may include favorites like:
5.50	APPLE STRUDEL		Tomato, Chicken Pot Pie, Chicken Tortilla, Cappuccino
5.50	BEAR CLAW		Mushroom, Albondigas, Clam Chowder, and more!
	MUFFINS		DROGENT
4.00	Blueberry		DESSERT
4.75	Gluten-Free/Vegan (Seasonal)	477	ELLIES FAMOUS CARROT CAVE
		4.75	ELLIE'S FAMOUS CARROT CAKE
		3.00	COOKIES
			Chocolate Chip / Snickerdoodle Peanut Butter / Oatmeal Raisin / White Chocolate
			Macadamia Macadamia
		7.95	MIXED BERRY CROSTADA
		1.73	THALE DERING CHOOTADA

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat (gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts. There is always the possibility of cross-contamination.

18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612



BREAKFAST FROM THE KITCHEN

Kitchen Hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30am - 2:30pm

SOUTHWESTERN BREAKFAST BOWL \$15.95

Scrambled eggs, soyrizo, black beans, pico de gallo, sour cream, cotija cheese, and pickled red onions.

Topped with avocado mash and fresh cilantro with a side of tortilla chips.

Upgrade Options: EggWhites (\$2.00). Substitute Protein: Chicken, Sausage, Bacon (\$2.50), or Steak (\$5.00)

STEAK & EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICH \$17.50

Thinly sliced tri tip, folded egg, crushed avocado, pico de gallo, chipotle aioli, and cheddar cheese on a ciabatta roll.

Upgrade Option: Butter Croissant (\$2.50)

BACON OR SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SANDWICH \$13.00

Egg, cheddar cheese, green onion, and bacon or sausage on a ciabatta roll. Upgrade Options: Avocado (\$2.75), Butter Croissant (\$2.50)

ELLIE'S BREAKFAST BOWL \$14.50

Jay's homestyle potatoes, jack and cheddar cheese, creamy chipotle sauce, bacon or sausage, sour cream, green onion, and your choice of egg any style.

Upgrade Options: Chicken, Soyrizo (\$2.50) Steak (\$5.00)

ELLIE'S BREAKFAST BURRITO \$13.00

Jay's homestyle potatoes, jack and cheddar cheese, creamy chipotle sauce, bacon or sausage (or no meat), sour cream, green onion, and your choice of egg any style. (chicken or soyrizo [extra \$2.50] steak [extra \$5.00])

MISSION OMELETTE \$15.50

Mushrooms sauteed in garlic, onion, salt & pepper, and spinach. Garnished with sliced tomatæs, green onion and goat cheese. Choice of ham, bacon, sausage, turkey, soyrizo, or crushed avocado.

A LA CARTE

\$5.00 Bacon (2) \$3.75 Sausage Patties (2) \$4.75 Eggs \$4.25 Jay's Homestyle Potatæs \$2.75 Avocado \$3.00 Jasmine Rice

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat (gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts.

There is always the possibility of cross-contamination.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM

18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612

Ellie's Table: (714) 540-2303 Jay's Catering: (714) 636-6045



LUNCH FROM THE KITCHEN

Kitchen Hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30am - 2:30pm

SUNDRIED TOMATO BLT \$12.00

Thick cut bacon, arugula, tomato, avocado mash and sundried tomato aioli on toasted homemade whole grain bread.

THE BOARDWALK BURRITO \$15.00

Shredded jack and cheddar cheese, smashed avocado, black beans, pico de gallo, pickled red onions, sour cream, chipotle aioli and your choice of protein (chicken or soyrizo) (steak [extra \$5.00]).

QUESADILLA \$11.50

Cheese, chicken (or no meat), sour cream, pico, and guacamole. (steak [extra \$5.00])

ELLIE'S BURGER \$16.00

60z ground beef patty, cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion, bacon, avocado mash, and 1000 island dressing on a brioche bun.

STILTON BURGER \$15.50

Two 3oz ground beef patties, grilled onions, garlic aioli, stilton blue cheese, arugula, and balsamic reduction glaze on a brioche bun.

Upgrade Option: (1)Bacon (2.50)

CHIMICHURRI TRI TIP SANDWICH \$17.50

Ciabatta bread, tomato, arugula, tri tip, garlic aioli, grilled onion, and chimichurri.

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH \$15.00

A grilled chicken breast with buffalo sauce, mayo, pickles, lettuce, tomato, swiss cheese, and crispy onions on a ciabatta roll.

THE BOARDWALK BOWL \$16.50

GLUTEN FREE

A bowl of steamed jasmine rice, topped with black beans, romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, cotija cheese, smashed avocado, chipotle aioli, and grilled chicken breast. (steak [extra \$5.00])

Please be advised that all food has been prepared in a kitchen that contains the following: Milk, Eggs, Wheat (gluten), Soybeans, Nuts, and Tree Nuts. There is always the possibility of cross-contamination.

 MONDAY-FRIDAY: 7:30AM - 3PM
 ELLIESTABLE.COM

 18565 Jamboree Road, Irvine, CA 92612
 Ellie's Table: (714) 540-2303 Jay's Catering: (714) 636-6045



COFFEE MENU

ESPRESSO	12 oz.	20 oz.	SPECIALTY DRINKS	12 oz.	20 oz.
ESPRESSO (4 oz) MACCHIATO (4 oz) CORTADO (4 oz) FLAT WHITE (8 oz) CAPPUCCINO (8 oz) LATTE(ask for syrup choices) AMERICANO RED EYE	4.00 4.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 4.75 5.00	7.50 5.75 6.00	CHURRO LATTE HONEY LAVENDER LATTE HONEY VANILLA LATTE MOCHA LATTE WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA LATTE MAPLE CINNAMON LATTE	6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50	7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
COFFEE CAFE AU LAIT DRIP NITRO COLD BREW SEASONAL COLD BREW with foam (inquire with staff)	5.00 4.50 6.25 6.00	5.20 5.00 7.25 7.00	BROWN SUGAR SIMPLE SYRUP VANILLA SUGAR FREE VANILLA LAVENDER CARAMEL HAZELNUT	.50 .50 .50 .50 .50 .50 1.00	
BLACK ICED TEA SEASONAL GREEN ICED TEA CHAI TEA LATTE MATCHA LATTE TUMERIC LATTE ASSORTED HOT TEAS **See Hot Tea List flavors to right.**	6.00 7.00 6.50 4.25	5.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 4.25	HOT TEA LIST BLACK TEA English Breakfast English Teatime Earl Grey Lemon Lift		
MORE HOT CHOCOLATE LAVENDER LEMONADE ORANGE JUICE	5.10 4.25	6.10 5.50 5.25	GREEN TEA Green Tea Green Tea with Pomegranate HERBAL TEA'S (NO CAFFEINE) Chamomile Peppermint		

Ellie's Table: (714) 540-2303 Jay's Catering: (714) 636-6045

^{*}Alternative milks available: Skim, 2%, Almond (+\$1.00), Oat (+\$1.00)